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Emergency | Orda II

Orda II

Battery
Order Code Type Capacity Voltage

BATC20LFP2/L LiFeP04 2000mAh 6.4V

Ceiling-mount option and accessories included  
Fully adjustable twin heads allow best light coverage
Non-maintained 
IP65, IK10 

Order Code

ORD03-WHT	

ORD03-WHT/ST	
ORD03-BLK/ST	
ORD06-WHT/ST	
ORD06-BLK/ST

Dimensions

General 
Specification

Surge Protection
1000V 

IP65

261mm

18
4m

m
78

m
m

Mounting on trunking
(Mounting brackets included)

Input       
Voltage            
Input Current 
(max)
CRI
Lifetime
Emergency 
Conversion Time                   
Emergency 
Operation Time  
Charging Time  
Ambient 
Temp  
Maximum Case 
Temp  
Housing  

220-240Vac
50/60Hz                           

35mA

80
50,000h  

<1s                         

3h         
24h 

0°C to 50°C

75°C
Polycarbonate

IK10

On-Site Warranty
2 Years2

Product Warranty
5 Years5

Standard high-Efficient twin spot LED emergency light

Standard
Emergency

Battery warranty5
YEAR

Temp. Control

Order 
Code

Input 
Power

Emergency
Output Power

Beam 
Angle Finish CCT Lumen

ORD03 3.5W 3W 110° White 6500K
370lm
330lm

Standard With Temp. Control 

Self-test (Only) 

Order 
Code

Input 
Power

Emergency
Output Power

Beam 
Angle Finish CCT Lumen

ORD03/ST 3.5W 3W 110°
White
Black

6500K
370lm
330lm

ORD06/ST 6.5W 6W 110°
White
Black

6500K
650lm
550lm
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